7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:15

7:18

7:25

7:28

7:30

7:32

7:35

7:40

7:42

7:45

7:48

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:30

Select Board Meeting
Monday, February 24, 2020
7:00 pm, Castleton Town Office

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for approval: 2/10/2020

Citizens Comments

Police Update: Chief Mantello

Second Class Liquor License Approval: Midway Oil & Prunier’s Market
Water Source Protection

Tax Sale List: Approval

Re-appointments: expire March 1st

Recreation Commission: Letter of interest and appointment
Abandoned Property: obtain legal assistance

Crystal Beach: Tractor Bid Award

Notice: Posted Roads & temporary vehicle weight restrictions
Off Road Diesel: Award

Website overhaul: Civic Plus

Rutland Regional Planning Commission: Planning Services, Enhanced Energy Plan

Manager’s Update
Select Board Comments & Concerns
Warrants for Approval
Purchase Orders for Approval
Brief recap & items for follow up
Executive Sessions:
Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)
Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2)

Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn

posted 2/21/2020



