Select Board Meeting

Monday, February 24, 2020 7:00 pm, Castleton Town Office

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Minutes for approval: 2/10/2020
7:07	Citizens Comments
7:10	Police Update: Chief Mantello
7:15	Second Class Liquor License Approval: Midway Oil & Prunier's Market
7:18	Water Source Protection
7:25	Tax Sale List: Approval
7:28	Re-appointments: expire March 1st
7:30	Recreation Commission: Letter of interest and appointment
7:32	Abandoned Property: obtain legal assistance
7:35	Crystal Beach: Tractor Bid Award
7:40	Notice: Posted Roads & temporary vehicle weight restrictions
7:42	Off Road Diesel: Award
7:45	Website overhaul: Civic Plus
7:48	Rutland Regional Planning Commission: Planning Services, Enhanced Energy Plan
7:50	Manager's Update
7:55	Select Board Comments & Concerns
8:00	Warrants for Approval
8:05	Purchase Orders for Approval
8:10	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:15	Executive Sessions: Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

8:30 Adjourn posted 2/21/2020